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Professional Tools for Professional Results

Wood Handle Trowels
49714 / 49716 / 49720 / 49795

1/4" x  3/16" V
49716

49714

1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" SQ

3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" U

49720

49795

12

12

12

12

Thinset application of ceramic, 
aluminum and metal wall tile from 

6" x 6 " to 12" x 12"

Thinset application of ceramic tile
8" x 8" up to 16" x 16"

Thinset or medium-bed mortar 
application of natural stone quarry 
tile, saltillo and large-format tiles 

12" x 12" and larger

Thinset or medium-bed mortar 
application of natural stone quarry 
tile, saltillo and large-format tiles 

12" x 12" and larger

1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" SQ
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