

Wood Handle Trowels

49714 / 49716 / 49720 / 49795

ltem#	Notch Size	Case Qty	Application
49716	1/4" x 3/16" V	12	Thinset application of ceramic, aluminum and metal wall tile from 6" x 6 " to 12" x 12"
49714	1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" SQ	12	Thinset application of ceramic tile 8" x 8" up to 16" x 16"
49720	1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" SQ	12	Thinset or medium-bed mortar application of natural stone quarry tile, saltillo and large-format tiles 12" x 12" and larger
49795	3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" U	12	Thinset or medium-bed mortar application of natural stone quarry tile, saltillo and large-format tiles 12" x 12" and larger